
Orientation Dates

JUNE 25 
New England School of 
Communications

	JUNE 26
College of Business

JUNE 27 
College of Health and Pharmacy

JUNE 28 
College of Science and 
Humanities 
and Undeclared

	AUGUST 3 
Make-up date for  
all majors

9:00- 
9:15 AM

9:15-
9:25 AM

9:30-
10:00 AM

10:10-
10:50 AM

8:00- 
9:00 AM

11:00-
11:45 AM

11:55-
12:40 PM

* indicates students and  
parents together

Provost’s Welcome* 
Gracie Theatre

Dean’s Welcome* 
Gracie Theatre

Breaking the Ice 
Multiple Locations

Meet the Faculty  
Multiple Locations

Registration/Refreshments*  
Darling Atrium

12:45-
1:25 PM

Lunch 

Dickerman Dining Center 

Successful College Transitions*

Gracie Theatre
1:30-
2:00 PM

2:30-
2:40 PM

Closing Ceremony/ 
Door Prizes*
Gracie Theatre

Evals/Ice Cream/T-shirts* 

Darling Atrium

3:00- 
4:00 PM

2:40-
3:00 PM

Optional Services

See reverse side for details

Understanding Academics at 
Husson: General Education 
and Degree Programs*

Gracie Theatre 

2:00-
2:30 PM

Rotating Session 1:
• Husson Life: The Game 
• Picture Yourself at Husson

Multiple Locations

Rotating Session 2:
• Husson Life: The Game 
• Picture Yourself at Husson

Multiple Locations

STUDENT SCHEDULE
We’re glad that you’ve chosen to be a part of our community. 

New Student Orientation
Welcome to Husson University! 

EXAMPLE



New Student Orientation
Welcome to Husson University! 
We’re glad that you’ve chosen to be a part of our community. 

10:00- 
10:30 AM

Communicating with the  
Academic Community:  
Important Dates and
Procedures for a Successful  
First Semester
Gracie Theatre 

1:30-
2:00 PM

Successful College 
Transitions* 
Gracie Theatre

2:00-
2:30 PM

Understanding Academics at 
Husson: General Education and 
Degree Programs*  
Gracie Theatre

Closing Ceremony/Door 
Prizes*
Gracie Theatre

2:40- 
3:00 PM

2:30-
2:40 PM

Evals/Ice Cream/T-shirts* 

Darling Atrium

PARENT SCHEDULE

10:30-
11:00 AM

Student Success

Gracie Theatre

11:45-
12:25 PM

Lunch 

Dickerman Dining Center 

3:00- 
4:00 PM

Optional Services

See reverse side for details11:10-
11:35 AM

Concurrent Session 1  
See reverse for options 
and locations

Orientation Dates

JUNE 25 
New England School of 
Communications

	JUNE 26
College of Business

JUNE 27 
College of Health and Pharmacy

JUNE 28 
College of Science and 
Humanities 
and Undeclared

	AUGUST 3 
Make-up date for  
all majors

9:00- 
9:15 AM

Provost’s Welcome* 

Gracie Theatre

9:15-
9:25 AM

Dean’s Welcome* 

Gracie Theatre

9:30-
10:00 AM

Campus Life Resources  

Gracie Theatre

12:30-
12:55 PM

Concurrent Session 2 
See reverse for options 
and locations

1:00-
1:25 PM

Concurrent Session 3 
See reverse for options 
and locations

8:00- 
9:00 AM

Registration/Refreshments*  

Darling Atrium

* indicates students and  
parents together

EXAMPLE


